
DESSERT MENU



DESSERT COCKTAILS
Brandy Alexander
Cognac, Kahlúa, Cream and Cinnamon.

Chocolate Martini
Baileys, Chocolate Liqueur, Vodka and Chocolate Syrup.

£9.00

£9.00

DESSERTS
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Chocolate Unlimited

Heavenly Caramel

Lemongrass Crème Brûlée

French Fancies

Cheeseboard
A selection of cheeses with fruits and chutney.

Café Crème Diplomate

Dreamy Kaju Pavlova
Almond and rice flour sponge and Suspiro Limeño.

Hazelnut and Dark Chocolate Raspberry Twist
Hazelnut and dark chocolate with a raspberry filling and raspberry sable.

Mango Delight
Almond and rice flour crumble with mango and maracujá. 

Strawberry Sensation



DESSERT WINE
Dulong Sauternes
France, 8 | Uniquely rich with fruits, spices, white flowers and honey.

Domaine Pouderoux Muscat de Rivesaltes
France, 6, Organic | Delicate peach flavours with a lingering finish.

Tokaj Classic Cuvée Late Harvest
Hungary, 8 | Dominant fruit flavours of pear, tropical fruits and quince.

PORT
Kopke Late Bottle Vintage Port
Portugal | Notes of violet, black pepper and hints of eucalyptus leaf.

Kopke 10 Year Old Tawny Port
Portugal | Complex characters of dried fruit and hints of wood and honey.

Warre’s Quinta de Cavadinha Port
Portugal | Fresh and fine with superb aromas of tea-rose and violet.

SHERRY
Barbadillo Pedro Ximinez Sherry
Spain | Ultra sweet with a treacly texture and notes of raisin, chocolate and oak.

Tio Pepe Pale Dry Fino
Spain | Clean, very dry and fragrant with nutty characters. 

50cl  £45.00

75cl  £50.00

50cl  £55.00

£10.00

£10.00

£15.00

125ml bottle

£55.00

£65.00

£80.00

£10.00

£12.00

£15.00

125ml 75cl

£40.00

£45.00

£8.00

£9.00

75cl125ml



BRANDY, COGNAC & LIQUEURS 25ml

Drambuie
Cointreau
Calvados Boulard
Martell VSOP Cognac 
Hennessy VS 
Courvoisier VS
Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00 
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00

£18.00
£20.00
£95.00

HOT BEVERAGES
Tea
   Selection of teas available.
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mochaccino

Flavoured Shots
      Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Coconut,
      Strawberry, Mango, Almond.

£3.00

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£5.00

£1.00




