

**DESSERT MENU** 



	В	~	~			~
			_	ы.	v	
u		• ,	•	_	-	_

Chocolate Unlimited	£0.00
Heavenly Caramel	£0.00
Lemongrass Crème Brûlée	£0.00
French Fancies	£0.00
Cheeseboard A selection of cheeses with fruits and chutney.	£0.00
Café Crème Diplomate	£0.00
Dreamy Kaju Pavlova Almond and rice flour sponge and Suspiro Limeño.	£0.00
Hazelnut and Dark Chocolate Raspberry Twist Hazelnut and dark chocolate with a raspberry filling and raspberry sable.	£0.00
Mango Delight Almond and rice flour crumble with mango and maracujá.	£0.00
Strawberry Sensation	£0.00

## **DESSERT COCKTAILS**

Brandy Alexander	£9.00
Cognac, Kahlúa, Cream and Cinnamon.	
Chocolate Martini	£9.00
Baileys, Chocolate Liqueur, Vodka and Chocolate Syrup.	

## **DESSERT WINE**

125<sup>ml</sup>

bottle

**Dulong Sauternes** 

£10.00

50<sup>cl</sup> £45.00

France, 8 | Uniquely rich with fruits, spices, white flowers and honey.

Domaine Pouderoux Muscat de Rivesaltes

£10.00 75<sup>cl</sup> £50.00

France, 6, Organic | Delicate peach flavours with a lingering finish.

Tokaj Classic Cuvée Late Harvest

£15.00 50° £55.00

Hungary, 8 | Dominant fruit flavours of pear, tropical fruits and quince.

PORT	125 <sup>ml</sup>	75 <sup>cl</sup>
Kopke Late Bottle Vintage Port  Portugal   Notes of violet, black pepper and hints of eucalyptus l	£10.00 leaf.	£55.00
Kopke 10 Year Old Tawny Port  Portugal   Complex characters of dried fruit and hints of wood a	£12.00 and honey.	£65.00
Warre's Quinta de Cavadinha Port  Portugal   Fresh and fine with superb aromas of tea-rose and vio	£15.00 blet.	£80.00

SHERRY	125 <sup>ml</sup>	75 <sup>cl</sup>
Barbadillo Pedro Ximinez Sherry	£8.00	£40.00
Spain   Ultra sweet with a treacly texture and notes of raisin, cho	ocolate and o	
Tio Pepe Pale Dry Fino	£9.00	£45.00
Spain   Clean, very dry and fragrant with nutty characters.		







BRANDY, COGNAC & LIQUEURS	25 <sup>ml</sup>
Drambuie	£6.00
Cointreau	£6.00
Calvados Boulard	£6.00
Martell VSOP Cognac	£6.00
Hennessy VS	£7.00
Courvoisier VS	£6.00
Rémy Martin XO	£18.00
Hennessy XO	£20.00
Hennessy Paradis	£95.00
HOT BEVERAGES	
Tea	C2 00
Selection of teas available.	£3.00
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£4.00
Latte	£4.00
Macchiato	£3.00
Double Macchiato	£4.00
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£4.00
Mochaccino	£5.00
Flavoured Shots	£1.00
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Coconut, Strawberry, Mango, Almond.	
on an oct ty, minigo, minora.	

